
HALF

APRIL 
10:30 AM

MINI MARATHON
10,5KM

HOTELS / APARTMENTS 
MONTE GORDO / 
VILA REAL DE SANTO ANTÓNIO / 
VILAMOURA /
ALBUFEIRA / 
TRANSFERS / RENT A CAR / RENT A BIKE 

SPORT TOURISM SPECIALIST



MONTE GORDO

Double room
Single room
Triple room

Apart. (min. 2 people)
Single Occupancy

38.00
65.10

54.70
78.50

69.80
101.90

25/03/2024 – 31/05/2024

Price per person, per night (€)

01/04/2024 – 30/04/2024

Price per person*, per night (€)

Bed &
Breakfast

Half Board
with drinks

Full Board
with drinks

28.80
54.00
28.80

52.80
78.00
46.80

70.80
96.00
64.80

Bed &
Breakfast

Half Board
with drinks

Full Board
with drinks

01/05/2024 – 31/05/2024

43.20
75.60
43.20

67.20
99.60
61.20

85.20
117.60
79.20

Bed &
Breakfast

Half Board
with drinks

Full Board
with drinks

Double room
Single room
Triple/Quadr.

34.00
54.40
32.80

45.00
67.60
43.80

54.50
76.30
53.30

31/03/2024 – 31/05/2024
Bed &

Breakfast
Half Board
with drinks

Full Board
with drinks

The apartments include: living room, kitchenette, 1, 2 or 3 
bedrooms (some are duplex), air conditioning, telephone, 
television and complimentary wi-fi throughout the hotel. 
Hotel Facilities: restaurant, bar, outdoor swimming pool 
and private garage.

The Prime Energize Monte Gordo ****

Alcazar Hotel & Spa ****   

Spa - hydrotherapeutic pool, turkish bath, sauna, ice fountain, 
bithermic shower – €12.50/day/person - 1 daily access. Slippers 
and towel included. Minimum age to enter SPA is 16 years old.
Gym - Equipped for high performance – €6/day/person - 1 Daily 
access

Aparthotel Dunamar ****

Price per person, per night (€)

*Rates are valid for reservations until 8 
rooms. Reservation up to 8 rooms, rates 
are on request and subjet to changes



MONTE GORDO

The apartments include: living room, kitchenette, 
1 bedroom with double bed or twin beds, air 
conditioning, telephone, LCD TV with +20 
channels, broadband Internet, hairdryer, safe and 
bathroom amenities. The bedrooms include: 
double bed or twin beds, air conditioning, 
telephone, LCD TV with +20 channels, broadband 
Internet, hairdryer, safe and bathroom amenities, 
mini-bar. Hotel Facilities: restaurant and bar, 
outdoor swimming pool, Health Club and private 
car park.

Double or Triple in 1-bedroom apartment
Single in 1-bedroom apartment

24.00
40.80

Self Catering

Double in room
Single in room
Double or Triple in 1-bedroom apartment
Single in 1-bedroom apartment

Price per person, per night (€)

Monte Gordo Hotel Apartamentos & Spa ****

Double room
Single room
Triple room

39.00
66.00
39.00

51.00
78.00
51.00

63.00
90.00
63.00

Bed &
Breakfast

Half Board
w/ drinks

Full Board
w/ drinks

Half Board
w/ drinks

36.00
60.00
36.00

48.00
72.00
48.00

60.00
84.00
60.00

Bed &
Breakfast

Full Board
w/ drinks

April 2024 May 2024

Hotel Vasco da Gama ***

Hotel Facilities: outdoor swimming pool, sun terrace, free 
sunloungers and parasols, buffet restaurant, bar/lounge wich 
overlooks the beach, reading lounge, gardens, private park 
(outside). All rooms have: satellite TV, full bathroom and 
balcony.

(Land view)

Sea view suppl. 12.00€ per person/night

Price per person, per night (€)

26.40
44.90

44.40
75.50

62.40
106.10

33.60
57.10

51.60
87.70

69.60
118.30

31/03/2024 – 31/05/2024

Bed &
Breakfast

Half Board
with drinks

Full Board
with drinks

Touristic Apartments / Veleiro / Katavento / Monte Gordo Plaza 

Various Touristic Apartments in Montegordo. Apartments have: Bedroom, sitting room, 
bath, kitchen and balcony

Aparthotel Calema ***

Apart. (min. 2 pax)
Single Occupancy

One bedroom apt.
(Land view)

27.60
36.00

31.90
40.30

38.40
46.80

01/04/2024 – 31/05/2024

Price per person, per night (€)

Price per apartment, per night (€)

Self catering

Bed &
Breakfast

Half Board
with drinks

Full Board
with drinks

1 or 2 people 3 people
66.00 78.00 90.00

4 people

All apartments are equipped with: satellite TV, 
telephone, safety boxes, air conditioning. 
Hotel facilities: restaurant, bar and coffee 
shop; indoor and outdoor swimming pool; wi-fi 
at reception lobby; fully equipped gymnasium, 
jacuzzi, turkish bath and massage room.

01/01/2024 – 31/05/2024 



*Bookings for minimum 6 people
Hotel facilities: buffet restaurante, outdoor swimming pool, coffee shop/bar, private 
parking, laundry service, free wi-fi and massage table on request free of charge. 
All rooms with private bath, terrace, air cond., telephone, plasma TVs, hair dryers 
and satellite television. The hotel is located at 5 min. walking distance from the 
Sport Complex, in the center of the town, surrounded by commercial shops. Double / Triple room

Single room
30.80
54.80

45.20
69.20

59.60
83.60

Bed &
Breakfast

Half Board
w/ drinks

Full Board
w/ drinks

Price per person*, per night (€)

08/04/2024 – 31/05/2024

Hotel Apolo *** 
VILA REAL DE SANTO ANTÓNIO

Viagens Laranja, Lda.
Rua D. Francisco de Almeida, lote 7/82
8900-443 Monte Gordo
Telephone 00351 281 542 607
Portugal
laranja@laranjatours.com

laranjatours.com




