ATHLETICS

# MONTE GORDO BEACH ALGARVE - PORTUGAL

MINI MARATHON
— 10,5KM —

28 APRIL -2024 -

10:30 AM

## **Aparthotel Dunamar** \*\*\*\*









The apartments include: living room, kitchenette, 1, 2 or 3 bedrooms (some are duplex), air conditioning, telephone, television and complimentary wi-fi throughout the hotel. Hotel Facilities: restaurant, bar, outdoor swimming pool and private garage.

Price per person, per night (€)					
	25/03/2024 – 31/05/2024				
	Bed & Half Board Full Board Breakfast with drinks with drinks				
Apart. (min. 2 people) Single Occupancy	38.00 65.10	54.70 78.50	69.80 101.90		

# The Prime Energize Monte Gordo \*\*\*\*









\*Rates are valid for reservations until 8 rooms. Reservation up to 8 rooms, rates are on request and subjet to changes

Price per person*, per night (€)							
	01/04/	2024 – 30/04	/2024	01/05/2024 - 31/05/2024			
	Bed & Breakfast	Half Board with drinks	Full Board with drinks	Bed & Breakfast	Half Board with drinks	Full Board with drinks	
Double room Single room Triple room	28.80 54.00 28.80	52.80 78.00 46.80	70.80 96.00 64.80	43.20 75.60 43.20	67.20 99.60 61.20	85.20 117.60 79.20	

#### Alcazar Hotel & Spa \*\*\*\*











**Spa** - hydrotherapeutic pool, turkish bath, sauna, ice fountain, bithermic shower – €12.50/day/person - 1 daily access. Slippers and towel included. Minimum age to enter SPA is 16 years old. **Gym** - Equipped for high performance – €6/day/person - 1 Daily access

Price per person, per might (c)						
	31/03/2024 – 31/05/2024					
	Bed & Half Board Full Board Breakfast with drinks with drinks					
Double room Single room Triple/Quadr.	34.00 54.40 32.80	45.00 67.60 43.80	54.50 76.30 53.30			

# Monte Gordo Hotel Apartamentos & Spa \*\*\*\*



The apartments include: living room, kitchenette, 1 bedroom with double bed or twin beds, air conditioning, telephone, LCD TV with +20 channels, broadband Internet, hairdryer, safe and bathroom amenities. The bedrooms include: double bed or twin beds, air conditioning, telephone, LCD TV with +20 channels, broadband Internet, hairdryer, safe and bathroom amenities, mini-bar. Hotel Facilities: restaurant and bar, outdoor swimming pool, Health Club and private car park.

Price per person, per night (€)					
	31/03/2024 – 31/05/2024				
	Bed & Half Board Full Board Breakfast with drinks with drinks				
Double in room Single in room	26.40 44.90	44.40 75.50	62.40 106.10		
Double or Triple in 1-bedroom apartment Single in 1-bedroom apartment	33.60 57.10	51.60 87.70	69.60 118.30		
	Self Catering				
Double or Triple in 1-bedroom apartment Single in 1-bedroom apartment	24.00 40.80				

#### Hotel Vasco da Gama \*\*\*









Hotel Facilities: outdoor swimming pool, sun terrace, free sunloungers and parasols, buffet restaurant, bar/lounge wich overlooks the beach, reading lounge, gardens, private park (outside). All rooms have: satellite TV, full bathroom and balcony.

Price per person, per night (€)							
	April 2024				May 202	4	
(Land view)	Bed & Breakfast	Half Board w/ drinks	Bed & Breakfast	Half Board w/ drinks	Full Board w/ drinks		
Double room Single room Triple room	36.00 60.00 36.00	48.00 72.00 48.00	60.00 84.00 60.00	39.00 66.00 39.00	51.00 78.00 51.00	63.00 90.00 63.00	
Sea view suppl.	12.00€ per person/night						

### Aparthotel Calema \*\*\*

All apartments are equipped with: satellite TV, telephone, safety boxes, air conditioning. Hotel facilities: restaurant, bar and coffee shop; indoor and outdoor swimming pool; wi-fi at reception lobby; fully equipped gymnasium, jacuzzi, turkish bath and massage room.

	Price per person, per night (€)				
		01/01/2024 - 31/05/2024		/2024	
		Bed & Breakfast	Half Board with drinks	Full Board with drinks	
	Apart. (min. 2 pax) Single Occupancy	27.60 36.00	31.90 40.30	38.40 46.80	

# Touristic Apartments / Veleiro / Katavento / Monte Gordo Plaza

Various Touristic Apartments in Montegordo. Apartments have: Bedroom, sitting room, bath, kitchen and balcony

Price per apartment, per night (€)						
01/04/2024 – 31/05/2024						
	Self catering					
(Land view)	1 or 2 people 3 people 4 people					
One bedroom apt.	66.00					

# **VILA REAL DE SANTO ANTÓNIO**

#### **Hotel Apolo \*\*\***









#### \*Bookings for minimum 6 people

Hotel facilities: buffet restaurante, outdoor swimming pool, coffee shop/bar, private parking, laundry service, free wi-fi and massage table on request free of charge. All rooms with private bath, terrace, air cond., telephone, plasma TVs, hair dryers and satellite television. The hotel is located at 5 min. walking distance from the Sport Complex, in the center of the town, surrounded by commercial shops.

Duio			 ~ h+ /£\
	a oer	person*.	

	08/04/2024 - 31/05/2024    Bed & Half Board Breakfast				
Double / Triple room Single room	30.80 54.80	45.20 69.20	59.60 83.60		

Viagens Laranja, Lda. Rua D. Francisco de Almeida, lote 7/82 8900-443 Monte Gordo Telephone 00351 281 542 607 Portugal laranja@laranjatours.com

laranjatours.com

